
SRIMATH EMPERUMAANAAR MUTT’S SHRI THRIVIKRAMA SWAMY 

DEVASTHANAM BRAHMOTHSAVAM SCHEDULE 2025. 

 

Dates   Morning  Evening 

April 4, Friday Dwajaarohanam and  

“Thanga Tholukku 

iniyaan” porappaadu to 

Sri Emperumaanaar 

jeeyar mutt  

Hamsa Vahanam  

April 5, Saturday Yaali vahanam  Simha vahanam  

April 6, Sunday Surya prabhai – 

vanamaamalai mutt  

Hanumantha vahanam  

April 7, Monday Muthu Pandhal vahanam  Sesha vahanam  

April 8, Tuesday Thanga palluku – 

‘Naachiyaar thirukolam’  

Garuda sevai 

April 9, Wednesday  Choornothsavam , 

Tirumanjanam  

Yaanai vahanam and 

Chandra prabhai  

April 10, Thursday Thanga pallaku  Thirukalyana utsavam 

and kannaadi palluku  

April 11, Friday Thanga pallaku Kudhirai vahanam and 

vedupari utsavam  

April 12, Saturday Thiruther  Theerthavaari and 

Dwaja- avarohanam 

April 13, Sunday  Mattai adi utsavam  Pushpa yagam and 

sapthavaranam 

 

 

 

Sri U.ve Krishnan Swamy                                              Sri U.ve Dehalisa 

Shrikaryam , Sri Emperumanaar Jeeyar Mutt                Ramaanujacharyar swamy  

Sri Thrivikrama Swamy Devasthanam.                         26th pattam-  Srimath  

                                                                                       Emperumaanar Jeeyar Mutt.  

                                                                                                                  


